Coastal Carolinas Association of REALTORS®, Inc. |
MLS Residential Data Form LN &
[R] = Required fields in the MLS (1) Class RE | M‘s o
MLS # : [R] Full Baths : [R] Half Baths :
(R] County [R] Formal Dining: OYES [ONO
. [R] Furnished: OYES [ONO
[R] Price : $§
(R] Address : (#) (DIr) (Name), [R]Home Warranty: - [1YES ~ L[INO
Provider Company:
Address 2 :
Price of Warranty:
[R] City : [R] State : [R] Zip :
Service Level:
[R] Subdivision :
[R] Area : ] Annually [ Quarterly

[R] Type : (Select one)

[J Detached with HPR
[] Detached
[J Manufactured leased land

[J Manufactured with land
[J Semi-Detached

[R] Construction Status : (Select one)

[ Never Occupied [ To Be Built
[J Resale [J Under Construction

[R] Style : (Select one)
[J Ranch [ Colonial [] Other
[] Raised Beach [ Low Country [ Single Wide
[ split Level [ Traditional [ Double Wide
[] Contemporary [ Patio Home [] Mediterranean

[R] Type of Parking : (Select one)

[J None [ Driveway [ Detached 1 Car
[J Under House [ Attached 1 Car [ Detached 2 Car
[ Carport [ Attached 2 Car [ Detached 3 Car
[ Converted [ Attached 3 Car [ Detached 4+ Car
[J Tandem [ Attached 4+ Car

[R] Vehicle Parking Capacity :

4 Sided Lot Measurement : X X X X

Number of Acres :

[R] Tax Map/Pin # :

(Horry Pin) or

__________ (Horry tax map #)

__ __ (Georgetown) or

__ __ (Georgetown)

(outside Horry & Georgetown County)

[r] Frequency HOA paid: |[] Does not have HOA [] Semi-Annually
[1 Monthly [ Voluntary HOA
[R1HOA as Calculated Monthly:
HOA Contact Name & Number :

Living Room :

Great/Family Room :

Dining Room :

Kitchen :

Master Bedroom :

Bedroom 1 :

Bedroom 2 :

X X X x X »x X X

Bedroom 3 :

[R] Est. Heated Square Feet :

[R] Est. Sq. Ft. Under Roof :

[R] Approximate Year Built : (Use future date for TBB)

[R] List Agent :

List Team :

Co-Listing Agent :

[R] Owners Name :

[R] Subagents Fee : [R] Buyer Broker Fee :
[R] Transaction Broker Fee :
[R] Variable Commission : [] YES [JNO

R] Type of Agency : (Select one)
[ Exclusive Agency

| [ Exclusive Right To Sell

[R] Stipulation of Sale : (Select One)

[ Auction [J HUD
[ Bank Owned [J Lender Approved Short Sale
[ Court Sale [J None

[ Potential Short Sale
[ Pre-Foreclosure

[ Foreclosure-Deed Not Recorded

[R] Zoning : [RiListDate: _ /  /  [R1Exp.Date: / /
[R] Legal Description : Virtual Tour Address :
[R] Grid Map Page : [R] Grid Map# : [R] MLS Approved Lockbox : O YEs ONO
[R] Elementary School : [R] Display on Realtor.com O YES ONO
[R] Middle School : [R] Display on Internet O YES ONO
(r] High School : [R] VOW Include : O YES ONO
(Rl Bedrooms : [R] VOW Address : O YES ONO
[R] VOW Comment : O YES ONO
[R] VOW AVM : O YES ONO
Residential Revised 1/05/17



A. LIVING ROOM

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

O Bar

[ Sunken

[ Fireplace

[ vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling
[0 Beam Ceiling

[ Ceiling Fan

[ Tray Ceiling

B. DINING ROOM

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9

Formal
Area

Kit/DR Combo
Family/Dining Combo
Ceiling Fan

Tray Ceiling
Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling
Beam Ceiling

OoOoooooooo

C. FAMILY RM/ GREAT RM

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
C6
c7
C8
C9

O Bar

[0 WetBar

[ Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling
[ Ceiling Fan

[0 Beam Ceiling

[0 Sunken

O Paneling

[0 wall Paper / Covering
[ Fireplace

C10 [0 Tray Ceiling

D. MASTER BEDROOM

D1 [ Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling
D2 [ Ceiling Fan

D3 [ First Floor Level

D4 [0 Wall Paper/ Covering
D5 [0 Walk-In Closet

D6 [ Sitting Area

D7 [ Linen Closet

D8 [J Beam Ceiling

D9 [ Fireplace

D10 O Tray Ceiling

E. MASTER BATH

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Beam Ceiling

Double Sink

Garden Tub

Half Bath

Shower

Tray Ceiling

Tub

Vanity
Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling

oo

OoO0ooooo

E10 [OJ Wall Paper /Covering
E11 O Whirlpool Tub

F. KITCHEN

F1 [O Range

F2 [O Work Island

F3 [0 Dishwasher

F4 [ Garbage Disposal
F5 [0 Refrigerator

F6 [ Microwave

F7 [0 Breakfast Bar

F8 [ Pantry

F9 [0 Double Oven

F10 O Trash Compactor

Residential

Living/Dining Rm Combo

F11 O Breakfast Nook
F12 [0 Ceiling Fan
F13 [0 Freezer

F14 [0 Range Hood

F15 [0 Stainless Steel Appliance
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